
MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI 

K.E.M.HOSPITAL 
E-PROCUREMENT QUOTATION NOTICE 

KEM/20/MST/22(NON-SCH) (E-QUOTATION) 

 

Corrigendum 2 
 

Online e-Quotation for Purchase of Sodium Chloride 0.9% 500 ml (1X500 ml) 

FOR KEM Hospital vide E-Quotation Bid No. 7200032923 was invited. However, due to   

insufficient response is received for bid the second extension is given upto 

10.11.2022.   

 

Sr. 

No. 

Bid No. Name of the Item Packet A Packet B Packet C 

1 7200032923 Item name Qty 

Sodium Chloride 0.9% 

500 ml  

10000/- 

 

11.11.2022 

at 15.00 hrs 

11.11.2022 

at 15.10 hrs 

12.11.2022 

at 15.00 hrs 

Bid Start -03.11.2022 at 17:00 hrs                                                                 Bid end 10.11.2022 at 

15:00hrs 
. 
 

Address for Communication:  

Medical Store 

Store Bldg, 1st Floor 

KEM Hospital & GSM College 

Parel Mumbai–400012 

 And 

Venue for Opening of Bid: 

Office of Dy.Dean-I Office 

 

 Tel no. 022-24107416                          e-mail:-cl06.kem@mcgm.gov.in 

Complete E-Quotation documents are available in the E-Quotation portal 

http://portal.www.mcgm.gov.in E-Quotation should be submitted online as per the 

E- Quotation documents. 

                                                                                                             Sd/- 

Dy-Dean 

                                                                                                                                          KEM Hospital 

 

 

 

mailto:-ms01kasturba.phd@mcgm.gov.in
http://portal.www.mcgm.gov.in/

